
2019 Wed/Thurs Charter Work Schedule

Wednesday, January 02, 2019 Landman, Todd

Thursday, January 03, 2019 Landman, Todd

Wednesday, January 09, 2019 Landman, Todd

Thursday, January 10, 2019 Landman, Todd

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Benson, John

Thursday, January 17, 2019 Gonyon, Dave

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Garbrecht, Ray

Thursday, January 24, 2019 Rogers, Ed

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Benson, John

Thursday, January 31, 2019 Trumpie, Phyllis

Wednesday, February 06, 2019 Rogers, Ed

Thursday, February 07, 2019 Garbrecht, Ray

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Benson, John

Thursday, February 14, 2019 Gonyon, Dave

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Curtiss, Jason

Thursday, February 21, 2019 Borjaily, Lora

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Garbrecht, Ray

Thursday, February 28, 2019 Gonyon, Dave

Wednesday, March 06, 2019 Curtiss, Jason

Thursday, March 07, 2019 Gonyon, Dave

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Rogers, Ed

Thursday, March 14, 2019 Borjaily, Lora

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Garbrecht, Ray

Thursday, March 21, 2019 Benson, John

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Trumpie, Phyllis

Thursday, March 28, 2019 Benson, John

Wednesday, April 03, 2019 Rogers, Ed

Thursday, April 04, 2019 Borjaily, Lora

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Curtiss, Jason

Thursday, April 11, 2019 Benson, John

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Curtiss, Jason

Thursday, April 18, 2019 Borjaily, Lora

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Closed-league over

Thursday, April 25, 2019 Borjaily, Lora


